WORLD HANDICAP SYSTEM

REA USGA

Handicap
Index®

+5.0

+4.5 to
+3.6 to
+2.8 to
+2.0 to
+1.2 to
+0.4 to
0.5 to
1.3 to
2.1 to
2.9 to
3.7 to
4.6 to
5.4 to
6.2 to
7.0 to
7.8 to
8.6 to
9.5 to
10.3 to
11.1 to
11.9 to
12.7 to
13.6 to
14.4 to
15.2 to
16.0 to
16.8 to
17.7 to
18.5 to
19.3 to
20.1 to
20.9 to
21.7 to
22.6 to
23.4 to
24.2 to
25.0 to
25.8 to
26.7 to
27.5 to
28.3 to
29.1 to
29.9 to
30.8 to
31.6 to
32.4 to
33.2 to
34.0 to
34.9 to
35.7 to
36.5 to
37.3 to
38.1 to
38.9 to
39.8 to
40.6 to
41.4 to
42.2 to
43.0 to
43.9 to
44.7 to
45.5 to
46.3 to
47.1 to
48.0 to
48.8 to
49.6 to
50.4 to
51.2 to
52.0 to
52.9 to
53.7 to

BLUE YARDS
Course Rating: 74.4
Slope Rating: 138

+4.6
+3.7
+2.9
+2.1
+1.3
+0.5
0.4
1.2
2.0
2.8
3.6
4.5
53
6.1
6.9
7.7
8.5
9.4
10.2
11.0
11.8
12.6
13.5
14.3
15.1
15.9
16.7
17.6
18.4
19.2
20.0
20.8
21.6
22.5
23.3
24.1
24.9
25.7
26.6
27.4
28.2
29.0
29.8
30.7
31.5
32.3
33.1
33.9
34.8
35.6
36.4
37.2
38.0
38.8
39.7
40.5
41.3
42.1
42.9
43.8
44.6
454
46.2
47.0
47.9
48.7
49.5
50.3
51.1
51.9
52.8
53.6
54.0

Course
Handicap™

+5
+4
+3
+2

©Wo~NOUA~WN R OK

QOO OO0 o0 LUyl ud B D DB D DB DSBS DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNNRRERERRRRERPRERRE
O Ul A WNEFP O UOWOOKLOWNOUULEWNREROOOWLWNOUBESWNEREOOOOWNOUEWNEREROUOOOLONOUEWNIEREROOOWOWNODUBSWNERLO

COURSE RATING™ &
SLOPE RATING® TABLE

MEN

+5.0
+4.6
+3.7
+2.9
+2.0
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
1.3
2.1
3.0
3.8
4.7
5.5
6.3
7.2
8.0
8.8
9.7
10.5
11.3
12.2
13.0
13.9
14.7
15.5
16.4
17.2
18.0
18.9
19.7
20.6
21.4
22.2
23.1
23.9
24.7
25.6
26.4
27.3
28.1
28.9
29.8
30.6
31.4
32.3
33.1
33.9
34.8
35.6
36.5
37.3
38.1
39.0
39.8
40.6
41.5
42.3
43.2
44.0
44.8
45.7
46.5
47.3
48.2
49.0
49.9
50.7
51.5
52.4
53.2
54.0

WHITE YARDS
Course Rating: 73.6
Slope Rating: 135

Handicap
Index®

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.7
+3.8
+3.0
+2.1
+1.3
+0.5
0.4
1.2
2.0
2.9
3.7
4.6
5.4
6.2
7.1
7.9
8.7
9.6
10.4
11.2
12.1
12.9
13.8
14.6
15.4
16.3
17.1
17.9
18.8
19.6
20.5
21.3
22.1
23.0
23.8
24.6
25.5
26.3
27.2
28.0
28.8
29.7
30.5
31.3
32.2
33.0
33.8
34.7
35.5
36.4
37.2
38.0
38.9
39.7
40.5
41.4
42.2
43.1
43.9
44.7
45.6
46.4
47.2
48.1
48.9
49.8
50.6
51.4
52.3
53.1
53.9
54.0

Course
Handicap™

+5
+4
+3
+2

©WoKo~NOU A WNR O

DA OO OOV WU UWL WU U U DDDNDEDDEDNDDNDWWWWWWWWWWWNRNNNNNNNRNNRRERRRRERRR B P
OB WNPOOO®MINODUODWNRPROOCONIDUITD WNRPRPOOOMUNUODUDSDWNRPRPOUOVOMUTODOUDWNRPLRO WOVOONODOUDWNLER O

MEN

YELLOW YARDS
Course Rating: 71.6
Slope Rating: 130

Instructions

When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index® in the left column.
Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column.

Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing corresponds with the appropriate Slope Table above.

Handicap Course
Index® Handicap™

+5.0 +4.8

+4.7 to +4.0 +5
+3.9 to +3.1 +4
+3.0 to +2.2 +3
+2.1 to +1.4 +2
+1.3 to +0.5 +1
+0.4 to 0.4 0
0.5 to 1.3 1
1.4 to 2.1 2
2.2 to 3.0 3
3.1 to 3.9 4
4.0 to 4.7 5
4.8 to 5.6 6
5.7 to 6.5 7
6.6 to 7.3 8
7.4 to 8.2 9
8.3 to 9.1 10
9.2 to 9.9 11
10.0 to 10.8 12
10.9 to 11.7 13
11.8 to 12.6 14
12.7 to 13.4 15
13.5 to 14.3 16
14.4 to 15.2 17
15.3 to 16.0 18
16.1 to 16.9 19
17.0 to 17.8 20
17.9 to 18.6 21
18.7 to 19.5 22
19.6 to 20.4 23
20.5 to 21.2 24
21.3 to 22.1 25
22.2 to 23.0 26
23.1 to 23.9 27
24.0 to 24.7 28
24.8 to 25.6 29
25.7 to 26.5 30
26.6 to 27.3 31
27.4 to 28.2 32
28.3 to 29.1 33
29.2 to 29.9 34
30.0 to 30.8 35
30.9 to 31.7 36
31.8 to 32.5 37
32.6 to 33.4 38
335 to 34.3 39
34.4 to 35.2 40
353 to 36.0 41
36.1 to 36.9 42
37.0 to 37.8 43
37.9 to 38.6 44
38.7 to 39.5 45
39.6 to 40.4 46
40.5 to 41.2 47
41.3 to 42.1 48
42.2 to 43.0 49
43.1 to 43.8 50
43.9 to 44.7 51
44.8 to 45.6 52
45.7 to 46.5 53
46.6 to 47.3 54
47.4 to 48.2 55
48.3 to 49.1 56
49.2 to 49.9 57
50.0 to 50.8 58
50.9 to 51.7 59
51.8 to 52.5 60
52.6 to 53.4 61
53.5 to 54.0 62

PROVISIONAL

ENGLAND GOLF

RED YARDS
Course Rating: 75.8
Slope Rating: 136

+5.0
+4.5
+3.7
+2.9
+2.0
+1.2
+0.4
0.5
1.3
2.1
3.0
3.8
4.6
5.5
6.3
7.1
7.9
8.8
9.6
10.4
11.3
12.1
12.9
13.8
14.6
154
16.3
17.1
17.9
18.7
19.6
20.4
21.2
22.1
22.9
23.7
24.6
25.4
26.2
27.1
27.9
28.7
29.5
30.4
31.2
32.0
32.9
33.7
34.5
35.4
36.2
37.0
37.9
38.7
39.5
40.3
41.2
42.0
42.8
43.7
44.5
45.3
46.2
47.0
47.8
48.7
49.5
50.3
51.1
52.0
52.8
53.6

Handicap
Index®

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

+4.6
+3.8
+3.0
+2.1
+1.3
+0.5
0.4
1.2
2.0
2.9
3.7
4.5
5.4
6.2
7.0
7.8
8.7
9.5
10.3
11.2
12.0
12.8
13.7
14.5
15.3
16.2
17.0
17.8
18.6
19.5
20.3
21.1
22.0
22.8
23.6
24.5
25.3
26.1
27.0
27.8
28.6
29.4
30.3
31.1
31.9
32.8
33.6
34.4
35.3
36.1
36.9
37.8
38.6
39.4
40.2
41.1
41.9
42.7
43.6
44.4
45.2
46.1
46.9
47.7
48.6
49.4
50.2
51.0
51.9
52.7
53.5
54.0

Course
Handicap™

+5
+4
+3
+2

©Woo~NOU A WNR O

DO DO DUV UIU WU U U UDDDSDDNEDDEDNDNDWWWWWWWWWNNRNNRNNNNNNRRRRRRPRRP PR B
B WONPOOOINODUODWNRPROOCONIODUDWNRPRPOOOMNODUDWNRPROOONITODOUDSWNRPL,OWOVOONODODOUDWNLR O

[e)]
(%)

Club Name: FAIRHAVEN GOLF CLUB

Cert. No. : 1006098




