



COURSE RATING™ & SLOPE RATING® TABLE



MEN

BLUE YARDS

Course Rating: 74.4 Slope Rating: 138					
	andica	Course			
	ndex®		Handicap™		
+5.0 +4.5	to to	+4.6 +3.7	+6 +5		
+3.6	to	+2.9	+4		
+2.8	to	+2.1	+3		
+2.0	to	+1.3	+2		
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1		
+0.4	to	0.4	0		
0.5	to	1.2	1		
1.3 2.1	to to	2.0 2.8	3		
2.1	to	3.6	4		
3.7	to	4.5	5		
4.6	to	5.3	6		
5.4	to	6.1	7		
6.2	to	6.9	8		
7.0	to	7.7	9		
7.8	to	8.5	10		
8.6	to	9.4	11		
9.5	to	10.2	12 13		
10.3 11.1	to to	11.0 11.8	13		
11.1	to	12.6	15		
12.7	to	13.5	16		
13.6	to	14.3	17		
14.4	to	15.1	18		
15.2	to	15.9	19		
16.0	to	16.7	20		
16.8	to	17.6	21		
17.7 18.5	to	18.4 19.2	22 23		
19.3	to to	20.0	24		
20.1	to	20.8	25		
20.9	to	21.6	26		
21.7	to	22.5	27		
22.6	to	23.3	28		
23.4	to	24.1	29		
24.2	to	24.9	30		
25.0	to	25.7	31		
25.8 26.7	to to	26.6 27.4	32 33		
27.5	to	28.2	34		
28.3	to	29.0	35		
29.1	to	29.8	36		
29.9	to	30.7	37		
30.8	to	31.5	38		
31.6	to	32.3	39		
32.4	to	33.1	40		
33.2	to	33.9	41		
34.0 34.9	to to	34.8 35.6	42 43		
35.7	to	36.4	43		
36.5	to	37.2	45		
37.3	to	38.0	46		
38.1	to	38.8	47		
38.9	to	39.7	48		
39.8	to	40.5	49		
40.6	to	41.3	50		
41.4 42.2	to to	42.1 42.9	51 52		
42.2	to	42.9	53		
43.9	to	44.6	54		
44.7	to	45.4	55		
45.5	to	46.2	56		
46.3	to	47.0	57		
47.1	to	47.9	58		
48.0	to	48.7	59		
48.8	to	49.5	60		
49.6	to	50.3	61		
50.4 51.2	to to	51.1 51.9	62 63		
52.0	to	52.8	64		
52.0		52.0			

MEN

WHITE YARDS

Course Rating: 73.6

`		Rating	
Н	landica		Course
	Index®		Handicap™
+5.0	to	+4.7	+6
+4.6 +3.7	to to	+3.8	+5 +4
+2.9	to	+2.1	+3
+2.0	to	+1.3	+2
+1.2	to	+0.5	+1
+0.4	to	0.4	0
0.5	to	1.2	2
1.3 2.1	to to	2.0 2.9	3
3.0	to	3.7	4
3.8	to	4.6	5
4.7	to	5.4	6
5.5	to	6.2	7
6.3 7.2	to to	7.1 7.9	9
8.0	to	8.7	10
8.8	to	9.6	11
9.7	to	10.4	12
10.5	to	11.2	13
11.3	to	12.1	14
12.2 13.0	to	12.9 13.8	15 16
13.9	to	14.6	17
14.7	to	15.4	18
15.5	to	16.3	19
16.4	to	17.1	20
17.2 18.0	to	17.9 18.8	21 22
18.9	to to	19.6	23
19.7	to	20.5	24
20.6	to	21.3	25
21.4	to	22.1	26
22.2	to	23.0	27
23.1	to	23.8 24.6	28 29
23.9 24.7	to to	25.5	30
25.6	to	26.3	31
26.4	to	27.2	32
27.3	to	28.0	33
28.1	to	28.8	34
28.9 29.8	to	29.7 30.5	35 36
30.6	to to	31.3	37
31.4	to	32.2	38
32.3	to	33.0	39
33.1	to	33.8	40
33.9	to	34.7	41
34.8 35.6	to to	35.5 36.4	42 43
36.5	to	37.2	45
37.3	to	38.0	45
38.1	to	38.9	46
39.0	to	39.7	47
39.8	to	40.5	48
40.6 41.5	to	41.4 42.2	49 50
42.3	to	43.1	51
43.2	to	43.9	52
44.0	to	44.7	53
44.8	to	45.6	54
45.7	to	46.4	55
46.5 47.3	to to	47.2 48.1	56 57
48.2	to	48.9	58
49.0	to	49.8	59
49.9	to	50.6	60
50.7	to	51.4	61
51.5 52.4	to	52.3 53.1	62 63
53.2	to	53.1	64
JJ.2		55.5	J .

54.0

65

54.0

to

MEN

YELLOW YARDS

	Course	Rating	: 71.6
	Slope	Rating	130
	Handicap		Course
+5.0	Index® to	+4.8	Handicap™ +6
+4.7	to	+4.0	+5
+3.9	to	+3.1	+4
+3.0	to	+2.2	+3
+2.1	to	+1.4	+2
+1.3	to	+0.5	+1
+0.4	to to	0.4	0
1.4	to	1.3 2.1	2
2.2	to	3.0	3
3.1	to	3.9	4
4.0	to	4.7	5
4.8	to	5.6	6
5.7	to	6.5	7
6.6 7.4	to to	7.3 8.2	8 9
8.3	to	9.1	10
9.2	to	9.9	11
10.0	to	10.8	12
10.9	to	11.7	13
11.8	to	12.6	14
12.7	to	13.4	15
13.5	to	14.3	16
14.4 15.3	to to	15.2 16.0	17 18
16.1	to	16.9	19
17.0	to	17.8	20
17.9	to	18.6	21
18.7	to	19.5	22
19.6	to	20.4	23
20.5	to	21.2	24
21.3	to to	22.1 23.0	25 26
23.1	to	23.9	27
24.0	to	24.7	28
24.8	to	25.6	29
25.7	to	26.5	30
26.6	to	27.3	31
27.4		28.2	32
28.3	to	29.1	33
29.2 30.0	to to	29.9 30.8	34 35
30.9	to	31.7	36
31.8	to	32.5	37
32.6	to	33.4	38
33.5	to	34.3	39
34.4		35.2	40
35.3	to	36.0	41
36.1	to	36.9 37.8	42 43
37.0 37.9	to to	37.8 38.6	43
38.7	to	39.5	45
39.6	to	40.4	46
40.5	to	41.2	47
41.3	to	42.1	48
42.2	to	43.0	49
43.1	to	43.8	50 51
43.9 44.8	to to	44.7 45.6	51 52
45.7	to	46.5	53
46.6	to	47.3	54
47.4	to	48.2	55
48.3	to	49.1	56
49.2	to	49.9	57
50.0		50.8	58
50.9	to	51.7	59 60
51.8 52.6	to to	52.5 53.4	60 61
53.5	to	54.0	62
	-		

PROVISIONAL

LADIES

RED YARDS

Course Rating: 75.8 Slope Rating: 136

	Handicap		Course
+5.0	Index® to	+4.6	Handicap™ +6
+4.5	to	+3.8	+5
+3.7	to	+3.0	+4
+2.9	to	+2.1	+3
+2.0	to to	+1.3 +0.5	+2 +1
+0.4	to	0.4	0
0.5	to	1.2	1
1.3	to	2.0	2
2.1	to	2.9	3 4
3.0	to to	3.7 4.5	5
4.6	to	5.4	6
5.5	to	6.2	7
6.3	to	7.0	8
7.1 7.9	to to	7.8 8.7	9 10
8.8	to	9.5	11
9.6	to	10.3	12
10.4	to	11.2	13
11.3 12.1	to to	12.0 12.8	14 15
12.1	to	13.7	16
13.8	to	14.5	17
14.6	to	15.3	18
15.4 16.3	to to	16.2 17.0	19 20
17.1	to	17.8	21
17.9	to	18.6	22
18.7	to	19.5	23
19.6	to	20.3	24
20.4	to to	22.0	25 26
22.1	to	22.8	27
22.9	to	23.6	28
23.7	to	24.5	29
24.6 25.4	to to	25.3 26.1	30 31
26.2	to	27.0	32
27.1	to	27.8	33
27.9	to	28.6	34
28.7 29.5	to to	29.4 30.3	35 36
30.4	to	31.1	37
31.2	to	31.9	38
32.0	to	32.8	39
32.9	to	33.6	40
33.7 34.5	to to	34.4 35.3	41 42
35.4	to	36.1	43
36.2	to	36.9	44
37.0	to	37.8	45 46
37.9 38.7	to to	38.6 39.4	46 47
39.5	to	40.2	48
40.3	to	41.1	49
41.2	to	41.9	50
42.0 42.8	to to	42.7 43.6	51 52
43.7	to	44.4	53
44.5	to	45.2	54
45.3	to	46.1	55
46.2 47.0	to to	46.9 47.7	56 57
47.8	to	48.6	58
48.7		49.4	59
49.5	to	50.2	60
50.3 51.1	to	51.0 51.9	61 62
51.1	to to	52.7	63
52.8	to	53.5	64
53.6	to	54.0	65
	Clark Name	- FAIRII	AVEN GOLF CLUB

53.7 Instructions

52.9

to

to

53.6

54.0

When using the table, find the range containing your Handicap Index $^{\! \otimes}$ in the left column. Play with the Course Handicap™ which corresponds with it in the right column. Please make sure that the tees from which you are playing corresponds with the appropriate Slope Table above.

65

66

Cert. No. : 1006098